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Knaccugmukanus, Typ n (1o panry)

bamuus 1 uMst

COIIIT Onspra
CEMEHOBA Baepis
IBAHUYEHKO fna
KO3AKIBCBKA Bipa
JIAAINMYEHKO Onexcanmpa
OCAIYA Anina
€PODEEHKO Anacracis
KAJIKYTIHA Onbra
COIIIT Cgitnana
CAPKICAH Xpucruna
3IPAAHOBA Ipuna
COJIOBAEBA Enina
OCKOPBHHA Jlro60B
3AZIBOPHA Mapis
BAKO Ilomnina
TOMAIIIYK Beponika

Jata pox

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

BCEVKPATHCHKHWI TYPHIP
16 CUJIBHIINX ®EXTYBAJIbHUKIB "JIIT'U 10-13"

Ha parmipax cepen aiByat 2003-2004 p.H.
M. Kuis 21.12.2014 p.

paspsan
1 roH.
3p.

1 roH.
2 10H.
2 10H.
2 p.

2 p.

2 p.

1 roH.
2 10H.
1 roH.
2 10H.
1 roH.
2p.

2 10H.
1 roH.

ropox
KHWIiB
MUK-B
KHWIiB
KHWIB
KHWIiB
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
KHWIiB
KHWIiB
BII
KHWIiB
MUK-B
MUK-B
KHWIiB
MUK-B

BCIOMCTBO

JUOCLL"APM
CJIIOLIOP
JUOCLL"APM
JUOCIII 5
JUOCII 1
CJIIOLIOP
CJIIOLIOP
CJIIOLIOP
JUOCLL"APM
JUOCLL"APM
MOH
JUOCII 1
CJIIOLIOP
CJIIOLIOP
JUOCII 1
CJIIOLIOP

nepe3avucT

Opurazaa

IBepumn IlerpoBa
Opurazna

Biriu Boropan
Komsmosa

Opina

Opina

Txkau

Opurazaa

Opurazaa
AnanbkoB MuKkynoBu4
Komsmosa
ComiHchKa

Txkau

Komsmosa

3uKoBa
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IBAHYEHKO fna
COIIIT Ogpra
COIIIT Csitiana
CAPKICSH Xpucr
JJIAAMYEHKO On
BAKO Ilonina
COJIOBAEBA Eni
KO3AKIBCBHKA B
3AJIBOPH: Mapi
KAJIKYTIHA Omns
OCAJTYA Anina
€PODECHKO An
OCKOPBHHA JIro
CEMEHOBA Ban
TOMAIIIYK Bepo
3IPSIHOBA Ipuna

BCEVKPATHCHKHWI TYPHIP
16 CWJIBHIIIINX ®EXTYBAJIBHUKIB "JIIT'U 10-13"

Ha parmipax cepen aiByat 2003-2004 p.H.
M. Kuis 21.12.2014 p.

PesynbTaTe! Typa rpynim, Typ n

I'pynma no 1

KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
MUK-B
BL|

0:00

JUOCL"
JUOCL"
JUOCL"
JUOCL"
JUOCII
JUOCII
JUOCII
JUOCII
CJIIOLI
CJIIOMI
CJIIOI
CJIIOI
CJIIoLI
CJIIOLI
CJIIOI
MOH

Lviviviviv]2 [v]v]3|v]vIvav]2
vielvivivav|v|v]sviv|v|v]wvav]v
21 [ v3o|vivio|vivio [3]v22 vV
1220 lviviz2]vi2 vz v]o|v]v2
12 v vviviviz [vv]v]1 vl
1lolsloli[lol3]vizli]t]1]olv]v
12[3]violvitfolil2lo]2v]o V]V
vi2 [vivii|v]v][i|v3z vl |[v21 [v]Vv3
sivizlolol[3|vio|[=][vizl2]1]213]1
1lo[3]vivivivavi2 "o |vIv]i|v]v
vizvizlilvivia lvlvitlviviz v
3lolviviz|[vivivivii[2 ] ]v]i]v]v
2l l2lolvitlolvizili[=lolvi2
11 |[vavivaviv]vvivav|viv]iv]v
12l 2lol3 i3 viii2]o1 ]y
vizl2lilvioltl2lviolvi2]v3i i

v/60eB
11/15
14/15
8/15
7/15
9/15
3/15
5/15
10/15
3/15
9/15
9/15
9/15
3/15
13/15
2/15
5/15

K3
17
32

15
-28
-13

-19
31

-13

VYH panr
50 3
55 1
37 9
40 10
41 5
26 15
31 11
44 4
32 14
42 8
49 6
45 7
26 13
48 2
26 16
31 11



